Made in the USA
The MicroDome G2 multi-megapixel camera series delivers 1.2-, 1080p, 3-,
or 5-megapixel resolutions. These true day/night cameras are available with a
choice of lenses 2.8mm, 4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 12mm, and 16mm options. With
a day/night mechanical IR cut filter this camera is ideal for applications with
challenging lighting conditions, regardless the time of day.
The MicroDome G2 megapixel IP camera series is available in an indoor,
in-ceiling housing or in a surface mount IP66 rated version for indoor and

DNIR 4.6 5.7 5.2
MicroDome® G2 IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Resolution Frame Rate† Features
AV1555DN 1.2MP 37fps - - NightView™
AV2555DN 1080p 30fps - Casino Mode™ -
AV2556DN 1080p 30fps WDR - -
AV3555DN 3MP 21fps - - Binning
AV3556DN 3MP 21fps WDR - Binning
AV5555DN 5MP 14fps - - Binning
Flush Mount (-F) Surface Mount (-S) Surface Mount
with IR LEDs (-IR-S)
(Example: AV2556DNIR-S-NL)
AV 55
3
2
1
5
Megapixel
Resolution Body Generation Body Type Compression True Day/Night Infrared LensMount Type
WDR 3 Surface Mount No Lens
Standard Flush Mount 2.8mm LensNon-IRDN
True Day/Night IR NLS6
2
F5
+1.818.937.0700  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
Rev 003.002 © 2017 Arecont Vision®. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, the Arecont Vision logo, and MicroDome are registered trademarks of the company.
Casino Mode, CorridorView, NightView, and SNAPstream are business use trademarks of the company. Lowe's is a registered trademark of LF, LLC.
Made in the USA
2 “5” represents MicroDome G2 product line
3 WDR for AV2556 and AV3556 models only
4 Surface mount models only
† Maximum with H.264 compression
Model Specific Features
-F Flush Mount
-S Surface Mount
IR IR LEDs
-NL No Lens
Options
Configurations
Create Your Model
1.2MP AV1555DN-F AV1555DN-F-NL
AV1555DN-S AV1555DN-S-NL
AV1555DNIR-S AV1555DNIR-S-NL
1080p AV2555DN-F AV2555DN-F-NL
AV2555DN-S AV2555DN-S-NL
AV2555DNIR-S AV2555DNIR-S-NL
AV2556DN-F AV2556DN-F-NL
AV2556DN-S AV2556DN-S-NL